Frequent pest control and scientific pest control measures 
are required to be always adopted by the vendor.  

7. Fire extinguisher arrangement must be made by the agency and to be always kept serviceable.    

3. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) DETAILS 

1. Amount: Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees: Twenty-Five Thousand only) should be submitted in the form 
of a Demand Draft or Banker's Cheque/ Demand Draft/ Banker's Cheque should be in favour of 
"Indian Institute of Management Bodh Gaya" and payable at Bodh Gaya or may transfer to 

SBI, Account No: 35289661031, IFSC Code- SBIN0002739.